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AFC Conference

North Division

Prestige Worldwide
2023 RT Champ!
The Regime

My Insurrection
Ruckcess

South Division

Ransom
Fabb
Johnny Clipboard

THE FACELESS MEN

Steviejallday

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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NFC Conference

East Division

Team Gryszko
B.P.H.T

Al Williams

I'm outta here!!
Keene

West Division

Assholeeeee
XtraBlak
Duke

Wan
TMoney

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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